ANYTIME
MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR &
BAR STOOL
The economical Anytime collection was designed for corporate, government and
educational settings where flexibility and style are key requirements. The perforated seat
and back provide ample ventilation and upholstered pads can be added for increased
comfort. Anytime can be specified with either a black or silver frame, upholstered or
plastic in multiple designer colors. Tablet arms can be added for training or educational

UP + $116
2. Frame Information
Frame Type Code Price
Four-Leg 93 + $0
Anytime
Side Chair
Side Chair w/Casters
®
30" Bar Stool 93 S2 + $150
Anytime
Stool
Task
®
Frame Finish Code Price
Black FB + $0
Anytime
Side Chair
Side Chair w/Casters
®
Silver FS + $0
Anytime
Side Chair
Side Chair w/Casters
®
Black with Black
Carpet Casters
(Casters not available on
stools.)
FCB + $40
Anytime
Side Chair
Side Chair w/Casters
®
Silver with Black
Carpet Casters
(Casters not available on
stools.)
FCS + $40
3. Arm Information
Arms Code Price
Armless AØ + $0
Fixed Loop (black) A48 + $58
Fixed Loop (silver) A49 + $58
Tablet Arms Code Price
Three-Week:
Tablet Arm, Left
(For armless chairs only,
not available on 30" bar
stool or caster models. Not
stackable.)
TLA + $156
Tablet Arm, Right
(For armless chairs only,
not available on 30" bar
stool or caster models. Not
stackable.)
TRA + $156
ANYTIME
6. Material
CAL 133 Code Price
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 1-49 133F + $99
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 50+ 133F5 + $55
CAL 133, Plastic, Any Quantity 133P + $45
Shell Color Code Price
Two-Day: